
Allievi Femmine
2003/2004

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-8068 GIOVACCHINI VIRGINIA 2003 Endas Azzurra I 00'53.70

2 UMB-9560 STEFANUCCI SARA 2003 Endas Azzurra I 00'54.20

3 UMB-12009 CAIAZZO MARTINA 2003 Libertas Thyrus Terni 00'55.70

4 UMB-10719 PORRAZZINI  ILARIA 2003 Nuoto Aics Terni 00'57.30

5 UMB-11200 SANTINELLI GIORGIA 2004 Endas Azzurra I 00'57.60

6 UMB-10787 D'ERCOLE MARTA 2004 Libertas Thyrus Terni 00'58.50

7 UMB-11211 TOMBA ELISA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'00.40

8 UMB-12021 GRASSINI GAIA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'01.10

9 UMB-12049 ORTENZI ALICE 2004 Endas Azzurra I 01'02.70

10 UMB-11207 RUSSO GINEVRA 2003 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'03.40

11 UMB-12004 BATELLA BEATRICE 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'05.30

12 UMB-12033 SILVI ALESSIA 2003 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'08.50

13 UMB-11213 PELOROSSO MARTA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'11.70

Allievi Maschi
2003/2004

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-12037 VESTRUCCI MARCO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'49.60

2 UMB-12024 MAZZOCCHINI LEONARDO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'50.20

3 UMB-8743 CHIAPPALUPI SAMUELE 2004 Libertas Thyrus Terni 00'50.50

4 UMB-9862 BORGIA FRANCESCO 2003 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'50.90

5 UMB-10702 ALTOMARE ANDREA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'54.10

6 UMB-10786 VALSECCHI DANIEL 2004 Libertas Thyrus Terni 00'54.20

7 UMB-11947 MORETTI ALESSANDRO 2004 Endas Azzurra I 00'55.00

8 UMB-12040 PELOSI FRANCESCO 2003 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'55.60

9 UMB-12038 MASSARI LARIS 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'56.50

10 UMB-12029 PROIETTI GIORGIO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'58.90

11 UMB-11954 BIANCHI NICOLO' 2003 Endas Azzurra I 01'02.60

12 UMB-11215 LAURENTI DIEGO 2003 Libertas Thyrus Terni 01'02.80

13 UMB-12028 PROIETTI MATTEO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'03.60

14 UMB-11210 D'AVINO JACOPO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'06.10

15 UMB-11861 FIASCHINI MATTIA 2004 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 01'12.20

Ragazzi Femmine
2001/2002

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-8020 CANEPUCCIA ELENA SOFIA 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'39.40

2 UMB-8219 SERAFINELLI SOFIA 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'40.90

3 UMB-10792 MAZZETTI DESIRE' 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'43.70

4 UMB-11953 BORGIANINI VITTORIA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'44.60

5 UMB-12050 DI BLASI MARTINA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'46.70

6 UMB-8762 ROMEO MICHELA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'47.70

7 UMB-8104 ZEDUARI VALENTINA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'48.80

8 UMB-8766 ALUPOAIE LORENA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'49.40



9 UMB-11997 CARPENELLI REBECCA 2002 Drago Nuoto Terni 00'50.10

10 UMB-8892 PETRUCCI VANESSA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'51.80

11 UMB-12054 VASQUEZ JMENEZ JENNIFER 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'56.00

12 UMB-10743 SABATINI SUSANNA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'57.10

Ragazzi Maschi
2001/2002

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-10698 TURRENI LORENZO 2002 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'43.70

2 UMB-8888 ONOFRI MICHELE 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'51.80

3 UMB-11266 CORVI GABRIELE 2001 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'55.50

4 UMB-9879 PURGATORIO ALESSIO 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'58.90

5 UMB-12044 PIMPOLARI MATTIA 2002 Libertas Thyrus Terni 00'59.60

6 UMB-11866 MUZI LORENZO 2001 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 01'07.40

Juniores Femmine
1999/2000

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-12056 SIANO DANIELA 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'42.70

2 UMB-10758 ALUNNI PISTOLI BEATRICE 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'44.80

3 UMB-10794 CICCARELLA LIA 2000 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'45.20

4 UMB-10790 GIULIETTA DILETTA 2000 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'49.60

5 UMB-10736 SABATINI CARMEN 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'53.80

Juniores Maschi
1999/2000

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-6508 BUCONI MICHELE 1999 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'35.60

2 UMB-6757 RICCI NICOLO' 2000 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'38.30

3 UMB-10745 CARDINALI ANDREA 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'45.60

4 UMB-11955 CUDA ALESSANDRO 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'45.90

5 UMB-11865 BORDONI CRISTIAN FELIPE 2000 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'55.90

6 UMB-12053 VASQUEZ JMENEZ EDYSON 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'55.90

Assoluti Femmine
1998 e prec.

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-9508 MORICHETTI VIRGINIA 1998 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'43.20

Assoluti Maschi
1998 e prec.

50 DO

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-10754 BISCETTI TOMMASO 1997 Endas Azzurra I 00'38.90



2 UMB-7908 MORETTI LUCA 1998 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'39.30

3 UMB-5425 BLASI CRISTIAN 1998 Endas Azzurra I 00'39.60



Allievi Femmine
2003/2004

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-9560 STEFANUCCI SARA 2003 Endas Azzurra I 00'58.10

2 UMB-8068 GIOVACCHINI VIRGINIA 2003 Endas Azzurra I 01'02.90

3 UMB-11200 SANTINELLI GIORGIA 2004 Endas Azzurra I 01'04.60

4 UMB-11211 TOMBA ELISA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'06.70

5 UMB-10787 D'ERCOLE MARTA 2004 Libertas Thyrus Terni 01'06.90

6 UMB-10719 PORRAZZINI  ILARIA 2003 Nuoto Aics Terni 01'07.50

7 UMB-12033 SILVI ALESSIA 2003 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'16.30

8 UMB-11213 PELOROSSO MARTA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'21.30

9 UMB-12049 ORTENZI ALICE 2004 Endas Azzurra I 01'26.60

Allievi Maschi
2003/2004

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-9862 BORGIA FRANCESCO 2003 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'58.00

2 UMB-11954 BIANCHI NICOLO' 2003 Endas Azzurra I 01'02.90

3 UMB-11947 MORETTI ALESSANDRO 2004 Endas Azzurra I 01'03.90

4 UMB-11215 LAURENTI DIEGO 2003 Libertas Thyrus Terni 01'04.30

5 UMB-10702 ALTOMARE ANDREA 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'05.90

6 UMB-8743 CHIAPPALUPI SAMUELE 2004 Libertas Thyrus Terni 01'06.90

7 UMB-12029 PROIETTI GIORGIO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'07.00

8 UMB-11210 D'AVINO JACOPO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'12.30

9 UMB-12028 PROIETTI MATTEO 2004 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 01'28.50

Ragazzi Femmine
2001/2002

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-8219 SERAFINELLI SOFIA 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'46.90

2 UMB-8104 ZEDUARI VALENTINA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'48.30

3 UMB-10792 MAZZETTI DESIRE' 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'48.90

4 UMB-11953 BORGIANINI VITTORIA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'50.40

5 UMB-8766 ALUPOAIE LORENA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'52.00

6 UMB-12050 DI BLASI MARTINA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'52.50

7 UMB-8892 PETRUCCI VANESSA 2001 Endas Azzurra I 00'57.70

8 UMB-10743 SABATINI SUSANNA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 00'58.80

9 UMB-11997 CARPENELLI REBECCA 2002 Drago Nuoto Terni 01'01.40

10 UMB-8762 ROMEO MICHELA 2002 Endas Azzurra I 01'03.50

11 UMB-12054 VASQUEZ JMENEZ JENNIFER 2001 Endas Azzurra I 01'16.50

Ragazzi Maschi
2001/2002

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-10796 BORDINI FEDERICO 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'42.10



2 UMB-10698 TURRENI LORENZO 2002 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'56.50

3 UMB-12039 PELOSI FABIO 2001 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'59.70

4 UMB-8888 ONOFRI MICHELE 2002 Endas Azzurra I 01'02.00

5 UMB-11866 MUZI LORENZO 2001 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 01'04.90

6 UMB-12044 PIMPOLARI MATTIA 2002 Libertas Thyrus Terni 01'05.50

Juniores Femmine
1999/2000

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-10736 SABATINI CARMEN 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'48.40

2 UMB-10794 CICCARELLA LIA 2000 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'48.60

3 UMB-12056 SIANO DANIELA 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'50.90

4 UMB-10758 ALUNNI PISTOLI BEATRICE 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'52.90

Juniores Maschi
1999/2000

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-6508 BUCONI MICHELE 1999 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'39.10

2 UMB-10795 MEDORI EMANUELE 2000 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'41.40

3 UMB-6757 RICCI NICOLO' 2000 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'42.30

4 UMB-10745 CARDINALI ANDREA 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'44.50

5 UMB-11955 CUDA ALESSANDRO 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'53.30

6 UMB-12053 VASQUEZ JMENEZ EDYSON 2000 Endas Azzurra I 00'58.40

Assoluti Femmine
1998 e prec.

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo

Assoluti Maschi
1998 e prec.

50 RA

Clas N. cart. Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 UMB-7908 MORETTI LUCA 1998 Team Uisp Nuoto Terni 00'38.80

2 UMB-5425 BLASI CRISTIAN 1998 Endas Azzurra I 00'39.30

3 UMB-8678 BATTAGLINI FABRIZIO 1998 Uisp Nuoto Orvieto 00'42.50

4 UMB-10754 BISCETTI TOMMASO 1997 Endas Azzurra I 00'43.60


